C-Service 3

<3 HIAB

8141851
SPACE on crane base (V50)

Model:102/112
Chapter 8.1 SPACE

8141851 - SPACE on crane base (V50) Pos Description (O1VE141111%

19120 |21 16|17 (|21 |23
(ST} o T

,//

"ﬂm

K,w _u_,‘ e

TO FOLllMN BOX

SPACE

q

”-e “hm i
w

i

9 m ]

\\ \

o\l

HP-INTERFACE
DUMPVALVE

\ @ EV - "

Y

%brh

24V

JT \ { POWE R
HIJ
5

LS,

2)3 814-4737A
—{10]11 SPACE ON CRANE BASE
814-1851
with V50
S

814-1860
COLUMN with V91

BOX | T T O

SPOOL SENSORS

1 3630617 CABLE 2X1.5mm2 LG.5000 1
2 9827242 CONDUIT ENTRY PG 9 6
3 9921265 O-RING 6
4 9828010 CABLE SWIVEL NUT PG 9 1
5 1
5 3623017 CONNECTION BOX 1
6 4467914 CABLE 6X0.5mm2 LG.2300 1
7 3623157 CONNECTION BOX 1
8 3622967 CABLE 6X0.5mm2 LG.1000 1
9 3600700 ELECTRONIC BOX(SPACE) 1
10 9827269 CONDUIT ENTRY PG 13.5 1
11 9921290 O-RING 1
12 3657051 SPOOL SENSOR (2m) 2
14 3629201 CABLE 4X0.75mm2 LG.500 1
15 4460359 CABLE 2X0.75mm2 LG.2000 1
16 8146632 HOSE CLAMP 130-150/12 4
17 8139458 CONSOLE 2
18 4916549 MOUNTINGPLATE 1
19 9907939 BOLT.M6X20-A2P 4
20 9903844 WASHER B6.4-A2P 12
21 9929410 PT HEX NUT M6-A2P 16
22 4916760 MOUNTING PLATE 1
23 9922211 CH.SCREW M6X35 4
24 8139288 MOUNTING PLATE 1
25 9963456 TT-BOLT M6X12-A2P 2
26 9923926 BOLT.M6X25-A2P 8
30 4916565 HOSE CLAMP 131-139 mm 1

1G8LYL8 - (0SA) @seq auetd uo IJvdS

2014-05-27

0
Q
«Q
(0]
N
o
=h
RN



